



LAHOTI OVERSEAS LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE :

307, ARUN CHAMBERS, TARDEO ROAD,

MUMBAI - 400 034. INDIA

TEL.: 91-22-40 500 100 • FAX : 91-22-40 500 150

Internet: <http://www.lahotioverseas.com>

E-Mail : umesh@lahotioverseas.com

Corporate Identity No. L74999MH1995PLC087643

May 30, 2024

BSE Limited,

Corporate Relationship Department,

P J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort,

Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code : 531842

Dear Sir /Madam,

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Publications

Dear Sir /Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 and other applicable Regulations of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the Newspaper publication of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 published in following Newspapers on May 30, 2024.

- a) Financial Express, and
- b) Mumbai Lakshdeep.

Request you to kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully.

For **Lahoti Overseas Limited**

Umesh Lahoti

Managing Director

DIN: 00361216

Encl: As above

Lahoti Overseas Limited
 CIN : L74999MH1995PLC087643
 Regd. Off: 307, Arun Chambers, Tardeo Road, Mumbai - 400 034.
 Tel No. +91-22-4050 0100 website: www.lahotioverseas.in email id : investor@lahotioverseas.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIALS RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST MARCH 2024 (Figures in Lacs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year to date figures for the current period ended	3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year to date figures for the current period ended
	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED
	31-03-2024	31-03-2023	31-03-2024	31-03-2024	31-03-2023	30-03-2024
Total income from operations	10,162.38	8,402.83	48,753.94	10,162.94	8,402.83	48,753.94
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extra Extraordinary items*)	36.57	183.45	1,724.65	42.51	183.15	1,751.70
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra Extraordinary items*)	36.57	207.45	1,724.65	42.51	207.15	1,751.70
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra Extraordinary items*)	(91.82)	142.98	1,185.21	(88.46)	142.68	1,206.42
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(45.62)	239.23	1,298.31	(42.26)	238.94	1,319.52
Equity Share Capital	584.59	584.59	584.59	584.59	584.59	584.59
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	18,260.48	-	-	18,351.80
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
Basic :	(0.31)	0.60	4.06	(0.30)	0.49	4.14
Diluted:	(0.31)	0.60	4.06	(0.30)	0.49	4.14

(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity (URL of the filing)

(b) The impact on net profit/(loss) total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to charged(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote

#-Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the statement of profit and Loss in accordance with Ind*AS Rule/AS Rule whichever is applicable

For Lahoti Overseas Limited
 Sd/-
UMESH LAHOTI
 MANAGING DIRECTOR (DIN 00361216)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : May 29, 2024

SERVOTEACH INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Regd. office : 1029, 10TH FLOOR, UMIMA IMITATION JEWELLERY MARKET, RAHEJA METROPLEX MIND SPACE COMPLEX, MALAD WEST MUMBAI-400064
 email: servoteachindustrieslimited@gmail.com CIN - L28933MH1994PLC081857

STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024

Rs. in Lakhs (except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(12.69)	(3.45)	25.90	(23.59)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(12.69)	(3.45)	25.90	(23.59)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(12.69)	(3.45)	25.90	(23.74)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share capital	422.96	422.96	422.96	422.96
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-	-	-	-
8	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
	a) Basic	(0.32)	(0.09)	0.66	(0.60)
	b) Diluted	(0.32)	(0.09)	0.66	(0.60)

Note:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly and Yearly Audited Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Audited Financial Results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.servoteachengineering.in)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 28/05/2024

By order of the Board
For Servoteach Industries Ltd.
 Sd/-
Name of Director
ANIL MEHTA (DIN 02979904)

PBM POLYTEX LIMITED
 (CIN: L17110GJ1919PLC000495)
 Registered Office: Opp. Railway Station, Peflad, Dist. Anand, Gujarat - 388450.
 Phone : (02697) 224001, 224005 Stores : (02697) 224005 Sales : (02697) 224006 Email : pbm@patodiagroup.com website : www.pbmpolytex.com

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024. (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

SL No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31/3/2024	31/3/2023	31/3/2024	31/3/2023	31/3/2024	31/3/2023	31/3/2024	31/3/2023
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	5395.73	5306.40	19600.42	20529.36	5374.75	5306.40	19579.44	20529.36
2	Net profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	81.77	22.54	(838.91)	56.09	34.68	(23.44)	(859.89)	61.45
3	Net profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	81.77	22.54	(838.91)	56.09	34.68	(23.44)	(859.89)	61.45
4	Net profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	63.56	(6.78)	(629.63)	29.73	28.32	(41.22)	(645.33)	33.72
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other comprehensive income (after tax)	96.00	10.28	(593.74)	121.70	60.75	(24.16)	(609.44)	125.68
6	Paid-up Equity share capital	687.90	687.90	687.90	687.90	687.90	687.90	687.90	687.90
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in audited balance sheet	-	-	11,358.27	11,952.01	-	-	11,124.44	11,733.88
8	Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	a) Basic	0.92	(0.10)	(9.15)	0.43	0.41	(0.60)	(9.38)	0.49
	b) Diluted	0.92	(0.10)	(9.15)	0.43	0.41	(0.60)	(9.38)	0.49

Notes : [1] The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on May 29, 2024. The limited review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the statutory auditors of the Company and the related report is being submitted to the concerned stock exchanges. [2] The financial results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2024 have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. [3] The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024, filed with the Stock Exchanges, under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.pbmpolytex.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
PBM Polytex Limited
 Sd/-
Gopal Patodia
 Managing Director
 DIN: 0014247

Place: Vadodara
 Date: 29.05.2024

ITD Cementation India Limited
 CIN No. L61000MH1978PLC020435
 Regd. Office: 9th Floor, Prisma Bay, Tower - B, Gate No. 5, Saki Vihar Road, Powai, Mumbai - 400072
 Tel.: +91-22-6693 1600 • Fax: +91-22-6693 1627/28 • E-mail: investors.relation@itdcem.co.in • Website: www.itdcem.co.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2024 (₹ in Lakhs unless specified)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated		
		Three months ended	Year ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
		31.03.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1	Revenue from operations	2,25,772.11	7,71,787.28	1,63,140.58
2	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	13,037.73	38,304.40	6,536.99
3	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	13,037.73	38,304.40	6,536.99
4	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,955.56	27,418.48	3,765.60
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(loss) for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	8,961.40	26,953.17	3,754.76
6	Equity share capital	1,717.88	1,717.88	1,717.88
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	1,47,652.29	-
8	Earnings Per Share (face value of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
	1. Basic: (₹)	* 5.21	15.93	* 2.20
	2. Diluted: (₹)	* 5.21	15.93	* 2.20
	*not annualised			

Standalone information: (₹ in Lakhs unless specified)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Three months ended	Year ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
		31.03.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1	Revenue from operations	2,23,678.59	7,54,211.45	1,58,020.33
2	Profit/(loss) before tax	12,900.27	37,662.03	6,638.20
3	Profit/(loss) after tax	8,951.52	27,373.77	3,779.03
4	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period (net of tax)	8,957.36	26,908.46	3,768.19

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended 31 March 2024 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and year ended 31 March 2024 Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and also on the Company's website at http://www.itdcem.co.in/investors/financial/financial-results/

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
Jayanta Basu
 (Managing Director)
 DIN No. 08291114

Place : Mumbai
 Dated : 28 May 2024

BIRLA CAPITAL & FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
 CIN: L51900MH1985PLC036156
 Registered Office : Industry House, 159, Churchgate Reclamation, Mumbai - 400020.
 Tel.:022 22026340, E-mail:info@birlainternational.net

STANDALONE STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on		Year ended on	
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations				
(a)	Other Operating Income	9.00	-	2.27	9.00
(b)	Other Income	(1.67)	1.00	4.16	56.63
	Total Income (a+b)	7.33	1.00	6.43	65.63
2	Expenditure				
(a)	Employees benefits expenses	-	-	0.14	-
(b)	Finance Costs	-	-	0.01	-
(c)	Depreciation, Amortization & Depletion Expenses	0.27	0.27	0.42	1.06
(d)	Other Expenses	1.02	0.96	4.40	65.75
	Total Expenditure (a to d)	1.29	1.23	4.97	66.81
3	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and tax (1-2)	6.05	(0.23)	1.46	(1.18)
4	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-
5	Profit / (Loss) after exceptional items and tax (3-4)	6.05	(0.23)	1.46	(1.18)
6	Tax Expense:				
(a)	Current Tax	-	-	-	-
(b)	Deferred Tax	(0.28)	-	(0.28)	(0.28)
(c)	Earlier year Tax Adjustments	-	-	(1.25)	(1.25)
7	Profit / (Loss) for the period (5-6)	5.77	(0.23)	1.46	(2.15)
8	Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	1.46	(2.15)
9	Tax expenses of discontinued operations	-	-	-	-
10	Net profit (loss) from discontinued operation after tax (8-9)	-	-	1.46	(2.15)
11	Profit / (Loss) for the period (7+10)	5.77	(0.23)	1.46	(2.15)
12	Other Comprehensive Income				
(a)	Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
(i)	Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
(b)	Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
(i)	Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
	Total other comprehensive income net of taxes	-	-	-	-
9	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (7+8) Comprising Profit (Loss) and Other comprehensive income for the period	5.77	(0.23)	1.46	(2.15)
10	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs.2 each, fully paid)	938.31	938.31	938.31	938.31
11	Other Equity				
A2	Earning per equity share of Rs.2/- each				
(1)	Basic	0.012	(0.000)	0.003	(0.005)
(2)	Diluted	0.012	(0.000)	0.003	(0.005)

See accompanying note to the financial results:

Notes :
 1 The Statement of financial result has been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 2 The above statement of financial results has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 29th May, 2024.
 3 The Company operates mainly one segment, accordingly there are no separate reportable segment as per Ind AS-108- Operating Segment.
 4 Previous periods' figures have been reclassified, wherever necessary, to correspond with those of the current period.
 5 Investors can view the Financial Results of the Company at the Company's website www.birlacaps.com or at the websites of BSE(www.bseindia.com).
 6 Other income includes recovery of bad debts recovery of Rs 54.80 Lacs and other expenses increge due to BSE reinstatement fees Rs 52.57 Lacs.
 7 The statement includes the result for the quarters ended march 31, 2024 and march 31, 2023 being balancing figure of the audited figures in respect of full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial year.

For and On behalf of Board
For BIRLA CAPITAL & FINANCIAL SERVICE LTD.
 Sd/-
Minal Umesh Pote
 Director
 DIN: 07163539

Place : Mumbai
 Date: May 29, 2024

MOHITE INDUSTRIES LTD.
 Regd. Office & Works : R. S.No. 347, Ambapwadi Phata, NH-4, Vadgaon, Tal. Hatkanangale, Dist. - Kolhapur - 416 112, Maharashtra.
 Phone - +91 9623570707, 9922370707, E-mail ID: cs@moहितe.com
 CIN :- L40108MH1990PLC058774

CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2024 (Rs.in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended on		Year Ended on		
		31/03/2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	6,188.91	2,191.90	3,067.65	12,499.62	8,441.83
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	57.58	46.96	453.26	259.08	730.04
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	57.58	46.96	453.26	259.08	730.04
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	33.18	46.96	392.35	234.68	669.13
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	33.18	46.96	392.35	234.68	669.13
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital [Face Value Per Share Rs. 10/-]	2,009.97	2,009.97	2,009.97	2,009.97	2,009.97
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year	-	-	-	9,083.95	8,921.07
8	Earnings Per Share (Not Annualised) (Rs.)					
	Basic	0.17	0.23	1.95	1.17	3.33
	Diluted	0.17	0.23	1.95	1.17	3.33

Notes:
 1 The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 29.05.2024.
 2 Financial results for all the periods presented have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Ind AS notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015.
 3 The figures of the quarter ended 31st March, 2024 and the quarter ended 31st March, 2023 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published unaudited year to date figures upto the third quarter of respective financial years which were subject to limited review.
 4 The Standalone Financial Results reflects following figures for quarter and year ended on 31st March 2024 respectively -
 a) Turnover of Rs.5300.38 lakhs and Rs. 10494.50 lakhs
 b) Profit before Tax Rs. 14.79 lakhs and Rs.109.51 lakhs
 c) Profit after Tax of Rs. (3.61) lakhs and Rs.91.11 lakhs
 5 The figures have been re-grouped / re-arranged / reclassified / reworked wherever necessary to conform to the current year accounting treatment.
 6 Full format of above extract of Financial Results are being made available under "Investor Relation" link on Company's website at www.moहितe.com and also on Stock Exchange's website at www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of MOHITE INDUSTRIES LTD.,
SHIVAJI MOHITE
 MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place: Vadgaon, Kolhapur.
 Date: 29th May, 2024

